
1 木  村  碧  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 89.88 42.93 47.45 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 1 1

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 -1 0 0 1

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.63-1 1 2 1 2

7 3S+2A+2T+SEQ 9.79 X 0.57 10.361 1 2 0 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 -1 1 2 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 0 1 1 0

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 1 1 2

43.16 42.93

Composition 3.33 4.755.25 4.50 3.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 3.33 4.584.75 4.50 3.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.925.50 4.75 3.50 4.75 5.25

47.45

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 日  髙  晴  久

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 82.47 40.68 43.29 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 -1.43 2.87-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.840 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 -1 1

7 3F+2A+2A+SEQ 13.09 X -0.88 12.21-1 -1 1 -3 -3

8 3T+2T 6.05 X -0.98 5.07-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 2 3

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 0 2 -1 -1

50.16 40.68

Composition 3.33 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.254.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 3.33 4.504.50 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50

43.29

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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3 河  合  悠  立

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 4 77.16 32.20 44.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 2 1 1 2

6 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.07 3.871 0 1 0 0

7 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

9 2F+2T+2T 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1

30.94 32.20

Composition 3.33 4.585.25 5.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.505.00 5.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.425.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

44.96

4 岩  﨑      藤

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 57.52 23.95 33.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2A<+SEQ < 4.34 -1.32 3.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.84 1.47-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-4 -4 -1 -1 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

27.67 23.95

Composition 3.33 3.172.50 2.75 3.25 4.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.332.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

33.57
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5 古  森  雄  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 1 45.00 17.20 28.30 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-1 -1 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 1 0

4 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 2Lze< e 1.26 -0.59 0.67-5 -5 -4 -3 -5

6 CSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 -1 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2S+1A+1A+SEQ F 3.85 X -0.65 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 0 -1 -2

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 -1 0

18.99 17.20

Composition 3.33 2.832.25 2.50 3.75 3.50 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.922.25 2.75 3.75 3.25 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.50 2.50 3.50 3.25 2.50

28.30

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 山  﨑  瑠  紀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 6 35.72 10.40 25.82 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 0 2 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-4 -1 -1 0 -4

8 2T+1A+SEQ 2.64 X -0.26 2.38-1 -2 -3 -1 -3

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.47 0.81-5 -4 -2 -4 -3

10 CSpB 1.10 -0.26 0.84-5 -4 0 -3 0

13.25 10.40

Composition 3.33 2.502.00 2.25 2.75 3.25 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

Skating Skills 3.33 2.752.50 2.50 3.25 3.50 2.50

25.82

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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